M
 se
rie
s
M
ed
iu
m

Notes
STAINLESS STEEL
CPA H
CPC H
mm codekg
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77  50  MX050CPAHS MX050CPAHSBK              MX050CPAHF
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77  50  MX050CPCHS MX050CPCHSBK  MX050CPCHF
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86  60  MX075CPAHS MX075CPAHSBK  MX075CPAHF
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86  60  MX075CPCHS MX075CPCHSBK  MX075CPCHF
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101  70  MX100CPAHS MX100CPAHSBK  MX100CPAHF
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101  70  MX100CPCHS MX100CPCHSBK  MX100CPCHF
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104  80  MX125CPAHS MX125CPAHSBK  MX125CPAHF
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104  80  MX125CPCHS MX125CPCHSBK        MX125CPCHF
75 32 12.2 109 28 95  70  SX075CPAHS SX075CPAHSBK SX075CPAHF
75 32 12.2 109 28 95  70  SX075CPCHS SX075CPCHSBK SX075CPCHF
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107  90  SX100CPAHS SX100CPAHSBK SX100CPAHF
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107  90  SX100CPCHS SX100CPCHSBK SX100CPCHF
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107  100  SX125CPAHS SX125CPAHSBK SX125CPAHF
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107  100  SX125CPCHS SX125CPCHSBK SX125CPCHF
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112  100  SX150CPAHS SX150CPAHSBK SX150CPAHF
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112  100  SX150CPCHS SX150CPCHSBK SX150CPCHF
HOLE FITTING SWIVEL WITH BREAK
HSBK
Plain bearing
Double ball bearing

SERIES
CPM S
CPA B
CPC B
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77  50  MX050CPABS MX050CPABSBK
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77  50  MX050CPCBS MX050CPCBSBK
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86  60  MX075CPABS MX075CPABSBK
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86  60  MX075CPCBS MX075CPCBSBK
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101  70  MX100CPABS MX100CPABSBK
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101  70  MX100CPCBS MX100CPCBSBK
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104  80  MX125CPABS MX125CPABSBK
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104  80  MX125CPCBS MX125CPCBSBK
mm kg
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95  70  SX075CPABS SX075CPABSBK
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95  70  SX075CPCBS SX075CPCBSBK
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107  90  SX100CPABS SX100CPABSBK
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107  90  SX100CPCBS SX100CPCBSBK
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107  100  SX125CPABS SX125CPABSBK
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107  100  SX125CPCBS SX125CPCBSBK
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112  100  SX150CPABS SX150CPABSBK
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112  100  SX150CPCBS SX150CPCBSBK
code
24 M10X20 73.5 25 7
24 M10X20 73 5 25 7
PC PC P B

Thermoplastic electric conductive grey, non-marking rubber
Plain bearing
Ball bearing
Inox Ball bearing
Polypropylene
o o-15 C / +80 C
82shA
Stainless steel (AISI 304)
General technical characteristics
Wheel material:
Type of bearing:
Center:
Thermal range:
Thread hardness:
Thread guards:
75 32 10 36 70 WLTPA075S.EC
75 32 10 36 70 WLTPC075S.EC
100 32 10 36 90 WLTPA100S.EC
100 32 10 36 90 WLTPC100S.EC
125 32 10 36 100 WLTPA125S.EC
125 32 10 36 100 WLTPC125S.EC
150 32 10 36 100 WLTPA150S.EC
150 32 10 36 100 WLTPC150S.EC
WHEEL
SERIES
CP
CPA
CPC/CPX
• Electric conductive grey rubber
• Plain bearing
• Electric conductive grey rubber
• Double ball bearing
50 24 8 28 50 WLTPA050M.EC
50 24 8 28 50 WLTPC050M.EC
75 24 8 28 60 WLTPA075M.EC
75 24 8 28 60 WLTPC075M.EC
100 24 8 28 70 WLTPA100M.EC
100 24 8 28 70 WLTPC100M.EC
125 24 8 28 80 WLTPA125M.EC
125 24 8 28 80 WLTPC125M.EC
Properties
Resistance to chemicals
Resistance in wet conditions

substitue the CPC part of the code with CPX
STAINLESS STEEL
Plain bearing
Double ball bearing
kgmm code
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPAHSGX MX050CPAHSBKGX MX050CPAHFGX
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPCHSGX MX050CPCHSBKGX MX050CPCHFGX
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPAHSGX MX075CPAHSBKGX MX075CPAHFGX
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPCHSGX MX075CPCHSBKGX MX075CPCHFGX
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPAHSGX MX100CPAHSBKGX MX100CPAHFGX
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPCHSGX MX100CPCHSBKGX MX100CPCHFGX
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPAHSGX MX125CPAHSBKGX MX125CPAHFGX
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPCHSGX MX125CPCHSBKGX MX125CPCHFGX
75 32 12.2 109 28 95 70  SX075CPAHSGX SX075CPAHSBKGX SX075CPAHFGX
75 32 12.2 109 28 95 70  SX075CPCHSGX SX075CPCHSBKGX SX075CPCHFGX
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPAHSGX SX100CPAHSBKGX SX100CPAHFGX
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPCHSGX SX100CPCHSBKGX SX100CPCHFGX
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPAHSGX SX125CPAHSBKGX SX125CPAHFGX
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPCHSGX SX125CPCHSBKGX SX125CPCHFGX
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPAHSGX SX150CPAHSBKGX SX150CPAHFGX
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPCHSGX SX150CPCHSBKGX SX150CPCHFGX
75 32 90X70 65X45/75X55 9 109 28 95 70  SX075CPATSGX SX075CPATSBKGX SX075CPATFGX
75 32 90X70 65X45/75X55 9 109 28 95 70  SX075CPCTSGX SX075CPCTSBKGX SX075CPCTFGX
100 32 90X70 65X45/75X55 9 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPATSGX SX100CPATSBKGX SX100CPATFGX
100 32 90X70 65X45/75X55 9 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPCTSGX SX100CPCTSBKGX SX100CPCTFGX

vi
er
 r
an
ge
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPABSGX MX050CPABSBKGX
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPCBSGX MX050CPCBSBKGX
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPABSGX MX075CPABSBKGX
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPCBSGX MX075CPCBSBKGX
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPABSGX MX100CPABSBKGX
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPCBSGX MX100CPCBSBKGX
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPABSGX MX125CPABSBKGX
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPCBSGX MX125CPCBSBKGX
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95 70  SX075CPABSGX SX075CPABSBKGX
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95 70  SX075CPCBSGX SX075CPCBSBKGX
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107  90  SX100CPABSGX SX100CPABSBKGX
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107  90  SX100CPCBSGX SX100CPCBSBKGX
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPABSGX SX125CPABSBKGX
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPCBSGX SX125CPCBSBKGX
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPABSGX SX150CPABSBKGX
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPCBSGX SX150CPCBSBKGX
Different bolt stems available
(M08X25, M10X30 etc)
Stainless Steel (AISI 304)
Electric conductive Grey rubber non marking 82shA, polypropylene rim

Type of fitting:
Standard:
Thermal range:
Threadguards:
INSTITUTIONAL
CASTORSWHEEL
SERIES
CP
CPA-GP
CPS/CPSX-GP
• Electric conductive grey rubber
• Plain bearing
• Electric conductive grey rubber
• Single precision bearing
PLAIN BEARING
75 32 10 36 70 WLTPA075SGP.EC
75 32 10 36 70 WLTPS075SGP.EC
100 32 10 36 90 WLTPA100SGP.EC
100 32 10 36 90 WLTPS100SGP.EC
125 32 10 36 100 WLTPA125SGP.EC
125 32 10 36 100 WLTPS125SGP.EC
150 32 10 36 100 WLTPA150SGP.EC
150 32 10 36 100 WLTPS150SGP.EC
CPA-GP & CPS/CPSX-GP
50 24 8 28 50 WLTPA050MGP.EC
50 24 8 28 50 WLTPS050MGP.EC
75 24 8 28 60 WLTPA075MGP.EC
75 24 8 28 60 WLTPS075MGP.EC
100 24 8 28 70 WLTPA100MGP.EC
100 24 8 28 70 WLTPS100MGP.EC
125 24 8 28 80 WLTPA125MGP.EC
125 24 8 28 80 WLTPS125MGP.EC
Properties
Resistance to chemicals
Resistance in wet conditions

 r
an
ge
kgmm code
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPAHSGP MX050CPAHSBKGP MX050CPAHFGP
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPSHSGP MX050CPSHSBKGP MX050CPSHFGP
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPAHSGP MX075CPAHSBKGP MX075CPAHFGP
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPSHSGP MX075CPSHSBKGP MX075CPSHFGP
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPAHSGP MX100CPAHSBKGP MX100CPAHFGP
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPSHSGP MX100CPSHSBKGP MX100CPSHFGP
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPAHSGP MX125CPAHSBKGP MX125CPAHFGP
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPSHSGP MX125CPSHSBKGP MX125CPSHFGP
75 32 12.2 109 28 95 70  SX075CPAHSGP SX075CPAHSBKGP SX075CPAHFGP
75 32 12.2 109 28 95 70  SX075CPSHSGP SX075CPSHSBKGP SX075CPSHFGP
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPAHSGP SX100CPAHSBKGP SX100CPAHFGP
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPSHSGP SX100CPSHSBKGP SX100CPSHFGP
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPAHSGP SX125CPAHSBKGP SX125CPAHFGP
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPSHSGP SX125CPSHSBKGP SX125CPSHFGP
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPAHSGP SX150CPAHSBKGP SX150CPAHFGP
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPSHSGP SX150CPSHSBKGP SX150CPSHFGP
HSBKG
HOLE FITTING SWIVEL WITH BREAK
AND TREAD GUARD
Plain bearing

 ra
ng
e
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPABSGP MX050CPABSBKGP
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77 50  MX050CPSBSGP        MX050CPSBSBKGP
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPABSGP  MX075CPABSBKGP
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86 60  MX075CPSBSGP  MX075CPSBSBKGP
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPABSGP  MX100CPABSBKGP
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101 70  MX100CPSBSGP  MX100CPSBSBKGP
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPABSGP  MX125CPABSBKGP
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104 80  MX125CPSBSGP  MX125CPSBSBKGP
kgmm
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95 70  SX075CPABSGP   SX075CPABSBKGP
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95 70  SX075CPSBSGP   SX075CPSBSBKGP
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPABSGP   SX100CPABSBKGP
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107 90  SX100CPSBSGP   SX100CPSBSBKGP
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPABSGP   SX125CPABSBKGP
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107 100  SX125CPSBSGP   SX125CPSBSBKGP
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPABSGP   SX150CPABSBKGP
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112 100  SX150CPSBSGP   SX150CPSBSBKGP
code
BSGP
BOLT STEM SWIVEL
WITH TREAD GUARD

CASTORS
White Polyamide (Nylon 6)
plain bearing
EN12530
-15C / +80C
90shA
General technical characteristics
Wheel material:
Type of bearing:
Standard:
Thermal range:
shA hardness:
White Polyamide (Nylon 6)
Plain bearing
Plain bearing*
50 24 8 28 50 WLNA050M
75 24 8 28 60 WLNA075M
100 24 8 28 70 WLNA100M
125 24 8 28 80 WLNA125M
75 32 10 36 70 WLNA075S
100 32 10 36 90 WLNA100S
125 32 10 36 100 WLNA125S
150 32 10 36 100 WLNA150S
kgmm
kg
*
M

TOP PLATE SWIVEL WITH BREAK TOP PLATE FIXED TOP PLATE SWIVEL
NA H
STAINLESS STEEL
HS
HOLE FITTING SWIVEL
HF
HOLE FITTING FIXEDHOLE FITTING SWIVEL WITH BREAK
HSBK
codekgmm
Plain bearing
50 24 10.2 73.5 25 77 50  MX050NAHS MX050NAHSBK MX050NAHF
75 24 10.2 101 30.5 86 60  MX075NAHS MX075NAHSBK MX075NAH
100 24 10.2 123.5 40 101 70  MX100NAHS MX100NAHSBK MX100NAHF
125 24 10.2 148.5 43 104 80  MX125NAHS MX125NAHSBK MX125NAHF
75 32 12.2 109 28 95 70  SX075NAHS SX075NAHSBK SX075NAHF
100 32 12.2 131.5 40 107 90  SX100NAHS SX100NAHSBK SX100NAHF
125 32 12.2 156.5 40 107 100  SX125NAHS SX125NAHSBK SX125NAHF
150 32 12.2 181.5 45 112 100  SX150NAHS SX150NAHSBK SX150NAHF
Stainless steel (AISI 304)
White Polyamide (Nylon 6), 90shA (available also in black color)
Plain bearing

ge
WHEEL
SERIES
NAsupport
type M S
NA B
Stainless Steel
code
STAINLESS STEEL
kgmm
50 24 M10X20 73.5 25 77  50  MX050NABS MX050NABSBK
75 24 M10X20 101 30.5 86  60  MX075NABS MX075NABSBK
100 24 M10X20 123.5 40 101  70  MX100NABS MX100NABSBK
125 24 M10X20 148.5 43 104  80  MX125NABS MX125NABSBK
75 32 M12X25 109 28 95  70  SX075NABS SX075NABSBK
100 32 M12X25 131.5 40 107  90  SX100NABS SX100NABSBK
125 32 M12X25 156.5 40 107  100  SX125NABS SX125NABSBK
150 32 M12X25 181.5 45 112  100  SX150NABS SX150NABSBK
BOLT STEM SWIVEL WITH BREAK
BSBK BS
BOLT STEM SWIVEL
M

EQSBK
EXPANDER
SQUARE WITH BREAK
EXPANDER
SQUARE SWIVEL
EQS  ERS
EXPANDER
ROUND SWIVEL
codekgmm
50 24 73.5 25 77 50  MX050NAEQS(  )  MX050NAEQS(  )BK  MX050NAERS(  )   MX050NAERS(  )BK
75 24 101 30.5 86 60  MX075NAEQS(  )  MX075NAEQS(  )BK  MX075NAERS(  )   MX075NAERS(  )BK
100 24 123.5 40 101 70  MX100NAEQS(  )  MX100NAEQS(  )BK  MX100NAERS(  )   MX100NAERS(  )BK
125 24 148.5 43 104 80  MX125NAEQS(  )  MX125NAEQS(  )BK  MX125NAERS(  )   MX125NAERS(  )BK
Plain bearing
75 32 109 28 95 70  SX075NAEQS(  )   SX075NAEQS(  )BK   SX075NAERS(  )    SX075NAERS(  )BK
100 32 131.5 40 107 90  SX100NAEQS(  )   SX100NAEQS(  )BK   SX100NAERS(  )    SX100NAERS(  )BK
125 32 156.5 40 107 100  SX125NAEQS(  )   SX125NAEQS(  )BK   SX125NAERS(  )    SX125NAERS(  )BK
150 32 181.5 45 112 100  SX150NAEQS(  )   SX150NAEQS(  )BK   SX150NAERS(  )    SX150NAERS(  )BK
Standard:
Thermal range:
Stainless steel (AISI 304)